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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa VP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Michelle Blumenberg We Care Tucson
Interim Executive 
Director

exec@wecaretucson.org

Wes Brownfield
Arizona Rural Schools 
Association

Arizona Rural 
Schools Association

arsaschools@gmail.com 9288307182

Kirk Busch bdsw janitor kirk.busch@gmail.com 4804307677

kirk busch bdsw janitor kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Erin Carr-Jordan ASU/DEI
Head of Social 
Impact/Managing 
Director

erobins@asu.edu

Corey Christians
Yavapai County Free Library 
District

Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 19284425384

Craig Cocciola ABL Cyber Ranges and Academy VP Cyber Range Ops craig@advancedbusinesslearning.com 4805257195

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 
Security

Cybersecurity 
Professional

jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Brian Daly AT&T
AT&T 
Fellow/Assistant 
Vice President

brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Lindsay Dietz Aachc -CVN
Director of Program 
services

Lindaayd@aachc.org

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05
Steering Committee 
member

mikemedmonds1@gmail.com

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 
Specialist

heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084
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Drew Garner Common Sense
State Broadband 
Policy Fellow

dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein International Research Center President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Kelly Greene SciTech Institute COO Kgreene@scitechinstitute.org

Lisa Gustinelli
Arizona State University 
Broadband Access and Equity 
Initiative

Innovator in 
Residence

lisanigaragustinelli@gmail.com 5619015089 5619015089

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Bob Jacobson Atelier Tomorrow Inc. Principal robert.jacobson@atelier-tomorrow.com (520) 370-1259 (520) 370-1259

Ryan Kelly
Pima Area Labor Federation, 
AFL-CIO

Field Director rkelly@azaflcio.org 5202560995

John Kelly Triadvocates dog walker johnkelly@triadvocates.com 6026390852 6026390852

Debbie Kovesdy GenTech ceo debbie@gentechsupport.com 6025711014

Kelly Krusee
Arizona Department of 
Education

digital teaching and 
learning pgm mgr

kelly.krusee@azed.gov 6023642212

Tarma Liranzo ETS Program Manager tarma.liranzo@ets-pllc.com

Gabriel Lopez Sun Corridor Network
Director,  Business 
Operations

glopez@suncorridor.org 602-543-3307

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Sophia Mayberry
Arizona Department Of 
Education

Program Manager Sophia.braham@azed.gov
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Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate 
Administrator for 
Public Libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov

Jessica Novak
United Way of Tucson and S 
Arizona

Senior Director jnovak@unitedwaytucson.org

Mauricio Orozco 480-282-3631
Community 
Engagement 
Manager

morozco@care1staz.com 480-282-3631

Stephanie Pierotti ASU Director stephanie.pierotti@asu.edu

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc

Government 
Funding & 
Operations Support 
Coordinator

lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 928-537-0375 9282051604

Amy Purdy Kajeet
Business 
Development

apurdy@kajeet.com

fernando Roman
Communications Workers of 
America

Campaign Lead froman@cwa7026.com 5207097199

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner jschiller@berkshire-consulting.com 4143159797 4143159797

FRANK VANDER HORST YCESA
Director, E-rate 
Services

FRANK.VANDER.HORST@YAVAPAI.US

Rachna Vas Rango Broadband
Director of Strategic 
Initiatives

rachna.vas@rango.net 202-677-0991 202-677-0991

Manny Villa Sahuarita Unified School District IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502


